S.NO.AER/2024/207

CERTIFICATE IN PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Certificate in Portuguese Language held in
May/June, 2024:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

23204141001 ABDULLAH NAVAS PN 223
MOHAMMED NAVAS PA

23204141003 AVDESH KUMAR 167
INDER KUMAR SHARMA

23204141004 AVINASH KUMAR 168
MR. ANIL KUMAR

23204141008 HIMANSHI RAWAT 191
CHANDRA SINGH

23204141012 MD IRFAN KAMIL 201
MD MUJIBUR RAHMAN

23204141013 MD TANVIR 193
ABDUL KADIR

23204141014 MOHD FARRUKH JAMAL 238 (With dist.)
MOHD JAWAID RABBANI

23204141016 MOHD SUHAIL 161
MOHD ZAFAR

23204141017 PIYUSH 174
RAJESH KUMAR

23204141019 PRATIMA SINGH 161
DINESH SINGH

23204141031 SIDDHARTH 173
RAMDASS

23204141032 SUDHIR GUPTA 217

VIJAY PRASAD
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Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

23204141037

23204141038

23204141040

23204141041

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

VANSH
DHARMENDER

VARSHA NEGI
MR. TRIBHUWAN SINGH NEGI

POONAM KUMARI
PATIRAM

SAURABH PRAJAPATIT
CHANDER BHAN

142

144

146

Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

23204141002

23204141005

23204141006

23204141007

23204141009

23204141010

23204141011

23204141015

ANJU KUMART
PREM PAL SINGH

DIVYA NEGI
T. S. NEGI

GOURAV
OM PRAKASH

HEMANT SHARMA
RAMESH CHAND SHARMA

HUSNARA
MD SADRUDDIN

KHUSHBOO
MD SADRUDDIN

KOMAL GUPTA
SURESH GUPTA

MOHD JAVED
ABDUL KADIR

Absent

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Absent
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

23204141018

23204141020

23204141021

23204141022

23204141023

23204141024

23204141025

23204141026

23204141027

23204141028

23204141029

23204141030

23204141033

23204141034

PRATHAK SHARMA
SHANKAR SHARMA

PREETI GUPTA
RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA

PRINCE SHARMA
DHARAMVEER SHARMA

RAJ MALLICK

SANJIT KUMAR MALLICK

SAGAR
SHISHPAL

SANDEEP SHARMA
SUKHDEV SHARMA

SARVESH KUMAR
RAM ISHWAR YADAV

SAURABH
PRATHVI RAJ

SHELLY SHARMA
HARIOM SHARMA

SHIVAM
SHANKER SINGH

SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH
RAJKUMAR SINGH

SHUBHAM
SHISHPAL

TANUJ TANWAR
NARAYAN SINGH

TARUN
SURESH

Failed

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

23204141035 UMA DEVI Absent
RAJIV LOCHAN

23204141036 VANDANA Failed
SANJEET KUMAR

23204141039 NIRAJ Absent
MOHAN LAL

23204141042 RAJESHWAR SINGH Absent
ZILE SINGH

23204141043 PIYU Absent

RAJESH KUMAR

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 31°° July, 2024.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



