UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Certificate in Portuguese Language held in May/June, 2024:-

May/June, 2024:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 300)				
	DEPARTMENT OF GERMANIC	AND ROMANCE STUDIES		
23204141001	ABDULLAH NAVAS PN MOHAMMED NAVAS PA	223		
23204141003	AVDESH KUMAR INDER KUMAR SHARMA	167		
23204141004	AVINASH KUMAR MR. ANIL KUMAR	168		
23204141008	HIMANSHI RAWAT CHANDRA SINGH	191		
23204141012	MD IRFAN KAMIL MD MUJIBUR RAHMAN	201		
23204141013	MD TANVIR ABDUL KADIR	193		
23204141014	MOHD FARRUKH JAMAL MOHD JAWAID RABBANI	238(With dist.)		
23204141016	MOHD SUHAIL MOHD ZAFAR	161		
23204141017	PIYUSH RAJESH KUMAR	174		
23204141019	PRATIMA SINGH DINESH SINGH	161		
23204141031	SIDDHARTH RAMDASS	173		
23204141032	SUDHIR GUPTA VIJAY PRASAD	217		

UNIVERSITY O	F DE	CLHI
--------------	------	------

- 2 - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI CERTIFICATE IN PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024					
DEPARTMENT OF GERMANIC AND ROMANCE STUDIES					
23204141037	VANSH DHARMENDER	132			
23204141038	VARSHA NEGI MR. TRIBHUWAN SINGH	142 NEGI			
23204141040	POONAM KUMARI PATIRAM	144			
23204141041	SAURABH PRAJAPATI CHANDER BHAN	146			
The res	-	ndidates is shown as under:-			
	ame of Candidate ather's Name	Result			
	DEPARTMENT OF GERMA	NIC AND ROMANCE STUDIES			
23204141002	ANJU KUMARI PREM PAL SINGH	Absent			
23204141005	DIVYA NEGI T. S. NEGI	Absent			
23204141006	GOURAV OM PRAKASH	Absent			
23204141007	HEMANT SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA	Failed			
23204141009	HUSNARA MD SADRUDDIN	Absent			
23204141010	KHUSHBOO MD SADRUDDIN	Failed			
23204141011	KOMAL GUPTA SURESH GUPTA	Failed			
23204141015	MOHD JAVED ABDUL KADIR	Absent			

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

Roll No. Name of Candidate Father's Name		Result	
	DEPARTMENT OF GERMANIC	AND ROMANCE STUDIES	
23204141018	PRATHAK SHARMA SHANKAR SHARMA	Failed	
23204141020	PREETI GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA	Failed	
23204141021	PRINCE SHARMA DHARAMVEER SHARMA	Failed	
23204141022	RAJ MALLICK SANJIT KUMAR MALLICK	Absent	
23204141023	SAGAR SHISHPAL	Absent	
23204141024	SANDEEP SHARMA SUKHDEV SHARMA	Failed	
23204141025	SARVESH KUMAR RAM ISHWAR YADAV	Failed	
23204141026	SAURABH PRATHVI RAJ	Failed	
23204141027	SHELLY SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA	Failed	
23204141028	SHIVAM SHANKER SINGH	Failed	
23204141029	SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH	Absent	
23204141030	SHUBHAM SHISHPAL	Failed	
23204141033	TANUJ TANWAR NARAYAN SINGH	Absent	
23204141034	TARUN SURESH	Absent	

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

DEPARTMENT OF GERMANIC AND ROMANCE STUDIES

23204141035 UMA DEVI Absent

RAJIV LOCHAN

23204141036 VANDANA Failed

SANJEET KUMAR

23204141039 NIRAJ Absent

MOHAN LAL

23204141042 RAJESHWAR SINGH Absent

ZILE SINGH

23204141043 PIYU Absent

RAJESH KUMAR

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 31st July, 2024.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.